’ MUNICIPAL DISTRICT

MD of Peace No. 135

Pedce... Shelterbelt Seedling Order Form 2024
[First Name: Last Name:
IBusiness Name: Legal Land:
Address: Town/Hamlet:
|Postal Code: Phone:
Email:

ICeII Phone:

Shelterbelt orders will be accepted until the 16th of February, 2024.
Seedlings will be available by the end of May/ early June. Please note that MD of Peace may/can substitute species
due to potential issues with availability and no refund will be issued. Orders are per bundle the minimum order is one

(1) bundle.

Species

Cost per Number of
bundle bundles

Total cost
(# of bundles x cost)

Select Item Here

$0.00

$ 0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$ 0.00

$0.00

$ 0.00

$0.00

Sub Total

$0.00

GST

$0.00

Total Cost:

$0.00

Landowner Signature:

Date:

OFFICE INFO: Payment Method:
(MD, Bank, etransfer, OptionPay

Date Payment was made:

MD Rep Signhature:

Date:

Orders are not considered complete until payment is made. To pay, visit the MD office or visit our online payment
options at: https://mdpeace.com/municipal-district-office/departments/administration/bill-payment/. If payment is

made online (OptionPay/etransfer/through bank, please advise staff at the office by calling 780-338-3845. Please
email form to: admin@mdpeace.com
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